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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

79

16

30
KELLY
WESTLAKE

2-3

JESS
SHAKESBY

3-2

60 26 60 45 76 100 58 0 36 0 32 0 0 0 0 45 8 1 26 26 70 26 25 45 45 50 58 7 32 75 0 0 0 16 47 16
100 41 26 42 85 45 122 20 20 27 20 2 43 24 35 60 45 28 41 40 24 185
60 52 100 60 95 28 18 106 1 60 100 60 70 100 91 20 21 20 2
60 140 11 100 40 60 65 0 25 26 25 2 60 26 123 80 44 92 36 35 24 5 1
28 60 100 45 25 43 140 20 24 40 2 81 41 60 135 82 54 12 18 18 26 18 1

9.02 4.58

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

57

15

22
STACEY
DAWKINS

2-3

MICHELLE
BRITTON

3-2

40 41 41 31 100 24 11 55 98 25 35 33 35 1 81 100 43 22 26 45 41 25 58 0 30 60 1
26 26 81 15 85 98 44 66 40 27 20 100 26 36 41 135 43 34 17 63 6 30 6 2
60 100 45 36 24 11 41 85 27 52 15 0 0 39 5 1 28 46 59 81 18 76 41 26 96 15 11 0 4 39 4
47 7 83 135 83 60 32 34 0 20 29 20 1 85 44 5 45 61 68 30 60 43 20 30 40
100 43 81 85 28 44 80 20 0 0 30 20 1 40 55 57 42 23 22 81 80 65 36 29 36

4.35 3.35

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

42

17

13
JACKIE
HOLMAN

3-2

LAURA
FOX

2-3

55 26 85 30 41 60 60 60 24 84 55 92 94 36 36 44 40 58 46 26 46
40 20 56 85 26 81 55 21 138 60 41 60 120 50 122 48 20 48 2
26 75 43 28 81 31 40 66 65 46 29 46 45 100 26 60 60 52 72 23 44 0 30 19 1
85 30 58 26 94 15 26 60 37 39 15 0 0 0 16 44 16 60 60 21 100 37 45 40 76 27 0 19 12 0 2 42 2 1
43 81 85 76 45 95 76 21 76 66 60 45 41 100 50 36 21 103 1

0.00 5.42

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

24

17

95
NATALIE
BERRY

2-3

BEX
WATERFALL

3-2

11 45 25 30 45 45 45 26 5 40 30 184 30 85 59 3 45 137 75 0 51 16 29 16 1
45 95 60 60 41 100 60 40 23 40 1 45 45 43 55 45 25 45 78 24 120
100 26 85 30 45 60 43 60 22 25 30 5 1 40 85 100 45 139 52 20 0 0 20 29 20 2
123 55 30 22 32 100 123 16 22 16 3 26 81 60 60 121 24 43 70 24 16 1
21 85 55 45 45 43 60 87 20 27 40 45 83 26 100 26 43 100 25 53 26 53 2

5.46 6.97

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

82

17

83
EMMA
MARTIN

3-1

RACHEL
HARRISON

1-3

45 45 140 26 28 60 85 32 24 40 1 41 66 140 28 100 46 40 26 14 27 14 2
81 55 40 80 140 45 60 21 60 1 81 45 26 26 60 60 18 203
41 100 43 100 99 82 28 8 23 8 2 81 81 43 81 45 22 134 0 24 14 1
100 100 44 60 26 57 98 16 22 16 2 45 41 30 95 26 22 60 21 182

6.80 3.74
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

31

17

81
JULIE
ROW

3-1

TRACEY
HEPPINSTALL

1-3

81 41 100 100 3 45 119 12 23 12 3 60 180 95 22 60 72 6 21 6 0+1
41 45 45 61 30 41 45 47 41 74 5 33 26 62 60 40 26 100 62 21 40 60 22 0 8 35 8 1
100 60 100 41 55 87 18 40 22 40 2 22 81 60 100 24 60 82 21 72 1
95 43 30 134 45 100 22 0 0 32 30 32 2 22 24 41 26 121 41 26 22 124 34 30 20 2

7.53 6.25

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5

X
6
X

W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6 W
3

 OP: Emma Martin 21.82  OP: Bex Waterfall 17.95
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KENT WA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kelly Westlake L 2 3 16.79 9.02 2351 140 6 2 0 8
Stacey Dawkins L 2 3 15.57 4.35 2460 158 4 0 0 4
Jackie Holman W 3 2 16.42 0.00 2283 139 0 0 0
Natalie Berry L 2 3 17.24 5.46 2276 132 5 0 0 5
Emma Martin W 3 1 21.82 6.80 1964 90 4 2 0 6
Julie Row W 3 1 18.31 7.53 1978 108 7 0 0 7
TOTALS D 15 13 17.36 0.00 13312 767 26 4 0 30

HUMBERSIDE WA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jess Shakesby W 3 2 16.30 4.58 2315 142 4 0 0 4
Michelle Britton W 3 2 15.22 3.35 2405 158 3 0 0 3
Laura Fox L 2 3 17.13 5.42 2381 139 5 0 0 5
Bex Waterfall W 3 2 17.95 6.97 2369 132 6 0 0 6
Rachel Harrison L 1 3 17.83 3.74 1605 90 2 1 0 3
Tracey Heppinstall L 1 3 17.81 6.25 1906 107 4 0 1 4+1
TOTALS D 13 15 16.90 0.00 12981 768 24 1 1 25+1


